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         Ali Aryakia Director of Student-Related Services aarykia@essextech.org (973) 412-2203 Ext.2230 

District 504 Coordinator 
Patricia C. Schaffer Supervisor of Student-Related Services pschaffer@essextech.org 2298 

Suzanne Sabatino CTE Evaluator/Transition Coordinator ssabatino@essextech.org 2225 

Johanna Salvante OSRS Administrative Assistant jsalvante@essextech.org 2213 

Ronnie Peguero Special Education Administrative Assistant rpequero@essextech.org 2219 

 OSRS ADMINISTRATIVE PROFESSIONALS  

Antonella Agosto Administrative Assistant Payne Tech Campus aagosto@essextech.org (973) 412-2203 Ext. 2215 

Toni George (Evans) Administrative Assistant West Caldwell Tech Campus tgeorge@g.essextech.org (973) 412-2205 Ext. 2232 

Arianna Williams Administrative Assistant Newark Tech Campus awilliams@essextech.org (973) 412-2204 Ext. 2280 

                                                    ESSEX COUNTY DONALD M. PAYNE TECH ASSIGNMENTS 

Staff Name                                       Role Grades Assignments Email Address Extension 

Denise Calimano School Counselor 9-12 A - C dcalimano@essextech.org 2218 

Sandra Roberts School Counselor 9-12 D - G sroberts@essextech.org 2216 

Isnery Marrero School Counselor 9-12 H - M imarrero @essextech.org 2256 

Karen Leach School Counselor 9-12 N - R kleach @essextech.org 2271 

Katherine Mayorga School Counselor 9-12 S - Z kmayorga@essextech.org 2220 

Jenaè Goodson School Social Worker/I&RS & 504Coordinator 9-12 A - J jgoodson@essextech.org 2084 

Cynthia Martinez School Social Worker/I&RS & 504Coordinator 9-12 K - Z ctoro@essextech.org 2257 

ESSEX COUNTY NEWARK TECH ASSIGNMENTS 

Benita Negron School Counselor 9-12 A - F bnegron@essextech.org 2276 

Toni Ann Percontino School Counselor 9-12 G - N tpercontino@essextech.org 2274 

Andrew Turner School Counselor 9-12 O - Z aturner@essextech.org 2279 

Sonia Mulero School Social Worker/I&RS & 504Coordinator 9-12 ALL smulero@essextech.org 2265 

ESSEX COUNTY WEST CALDWELL TECH ASSIGNMENTS 
Jodebska Valencia School Counselor 9-12 A - L jvalencia@essextech.org 2261 

Ambar Gomez School Counselor 9-12 M - Z agomez@essextech.org 2278 
Alghashiyah Murray School Social Worker/I&RS & 504Coordinator 9-12 ALL amurray@essextech.org 2269 

STUDENT ASSISTANCE COORDINATOR 

Alghashiyah Murray Student Assistant Coordinator District amurray@essextech.org 2269 
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